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PAC Members Participating: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Meeting Attendees Present: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Professional 
Affiliation or Public Email Address Phone Number In Room or 

WebEx? 
Noah Garrison NRDC garrison@nrdc.org 310 434-2300 Room 

Jennifer Clary Clean Water Action jclary@cleanwater.org 415 369-9171 Room 

Danny Merkley CFBF dmerkley@cfbf.com 916 446-4647 Room 
Kim Taylor USGS ktaylor@usgs.gov 916 278-3000 Room 
Gail Delihant Western Growers gdelihant@wga.com  916 446-1435 WebEx 
Danielle Blacet ACWA (rep John Rossi) danielleb@acwa.com 916 325-2306 WebEx 
Bill Mills PAC Co-chair, ret.   WebEx 

Name Professional 
Affiliation or Public Email Address Phone Number Speaking? 

Carmen Burton USGS GAMA caburton@usgs.gov  No 
Robert Dolezal Farmers for Water Quality Robert@dolezalpublishing.com 916 408-5144 No 
Ken Belitz USGS GAMA kbelitz@usgs.gov 619 225-6150 Yes 
Lisa Ross DPR lross@cdpr.ca.gov 916 324-4116 No 
Paul Collins CDPH Paul.collins@cdph.ca.gov 916 449-5557 No 
Jan Stepek State Water Board GAMA jstepek@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5777 No 
John Borkovich State Water Board GAMA jborkovich@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5779 Yes 
Janice Zinky  State Water Board GAMA jzinky@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5897 No 
Dori Bellan State Water Board GAMA dbellan@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5502 No 
Erik Ekdahl State Water Board GAMA eekdahl@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5480 No 
Sheena Dhillon State Water Board GAMA sdhillon@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5862 No 
Scott Couch State Water Board Mgt scouch@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5680 No 
Mark Barton CDPH Mark.bartson@cdph.ca.gov  No 
Mary Scruggs DWR mscruggs@water.ca.gov 916 654-1324 No 
Afiq Khan Western Plant Health afiqurk@healthyplants.org 916 574-9744 No 
Jean Moran CSU East Bay/LLNL jean.moran@csueastbay.edu 925 423-1478 No 
Brad Esser LLNL bkesser@llnl.gov 925 422-5247 Yes 
Michael Land USGS GAMA mtland@usgs.gov 619 225-6168 No 
Miranda Fram USGS GAMA mfram@usgs.gov 916 278-3088 No 
Justin Kulongoski USGS GAMA kulongos@usgs.gov 619 225-6122 No 
Lisa Babcock State Water Board lbabcock@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5797 No 
Shahla Farahnak State Water Board sfarahnak@waterboards.ca.gov 916 341-5737 No 
Eric Reichard USGS egreich@usgs.gov 916 278-3000 No 



 
 
 
Meeting Attendees on WebEx: 

 
 
 

Name Professional Affiliation or Public 

Brett Wycoff DWR 
Bruce Hondesheldt Northern CA Water Association 
George Bennett USGS GAMA 
Jeff Bell Solano County Enviro Health Division 
John Anderson Water Boards, San Diego Region 
Kathleen Thomasberg Monterey County 
Kathy Kunysz Metro Water Dist of Southern CA 
Lisa Porta CH2M Hill 
Marcus Trotta Sonoma County Water Agency 
Mary Rose Cassa Water Boards, San Francisco Region 
Matt Katen Zone 7 Water Agency 
Matthew Keeling Water Boards, San Luis Obispo Region 
Michael Johnson MLJ- LLC 
Perry LeBeouf DWR 
Robert Holub Water Boards, Santa Ana Region 
Tamara Voss Monterey County 
Todd Shibata Riverside County 
Tom Garigan  
Tom Haslebacher Kern County Water Agency 
Tom Rooze Zone 7 Water Agency 
2 parties USGS San Diego 
Kevin Calcango Oilfield Environmental and Compliance, Inc 
Karen Larsen Water Boards, Sacramento Region 


